12
APPLICATIONS
AVX Style CYFR high reliability glass capacitors have failure rates
among the lowest available Outstanding stability, reliability and elec-
trical performance are provided by the fused monolithic construc-
tion, which is virtually immune to environmental stresses. These
capacitors meet or exceed all requirements of AVX specifications
J-950 and J-951, which combine the most exciting features of

No designator = J-951
Specification
HOW TO ORDER
Glass Capacitors
Part Numbers and Ordering Information
0544
101J A
V
X
05 = Year
44 = Lot Code
101 = Capacitance,
Coded in pF
J = Tolerance
AVX = AVX Corporation
RATINGS & PART NUMBER REFERENCE (Standard Values)
AVX Capacitance Tolerances DC
Part (pF) Available Working
Number Voltage